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CENTRE Liste des chevaux au contréle CENTRE
EQUESTRE NIMES COSTIERES LTSF (30) EQUESTRE
¢ COSTIERES “COSTIERES
10-oct.-2019 - 13-oct.-2019
N°Epreuv Dossard Licence Cavalier N° SIRE  Cheval
1 29 5148785N  DUB Clement AM/S 0921766 VULCAN D'ENGANDOU
1 44 0052490C FOURNEL Christophe PRO/S 0739534 TWIGGY DE BACON
2 16 0842308Z ROQUES Alexis PRO/S 1336166 DIXIT DE LA HIAUTE
2 31 1032208R  ELLIOT Melanie PRO/S 4760032 ESPRIT VAN DE KAPEL
2 35 5607739L  FALGERE Chloe AM/S 0739529  TINKA'S PARADE
2 77 0185714G  BEGARD Fabrice AM/S 1217110 CHASUBLE DU PRELAT
3 7 0419040L  BIGORRE Julie AM/S 6004690 NESCIO DE NINE Z
3 22 1172370M DE TADDEO Annabelle PRO/S 4618182 CARIVO
3 23 0968048D SANCHEZ Carole AM/S 1333438 D'ARIA D'AUBIGNY
3 54 0280792U  LENFANT Jean Pierre AM/S 1453778 ESPOIR D'HARMONIE
4 12 0036179Y CALCUS Laurent PRO/S 4721469 KALLIPSO DW
4 17 2127422)  FAVEDE Lou PRO/S 1276239 CORAZZIO DE KERSER
4 60 0175602X LORSCHEIDER Pierre PRO/S 0623700 SHANELLE DE LA ROQUE
5 11 3123962N ROMERO Emanuel AM/S 4721914 EVITA
5 16 2010833P  STEVENIN Clement AM/S 4722414 ISOLANY ST HUBERTUSHOEVE
5 23 5607739L  FALGERE Chloe AM/S 0739529  TINKA'S PARADE
6 11 5148785N  DUB Clement AM/S 1219216 CANOTIER
6 52 1237214A  PAYA Maylissia AM/S 5045257  DIVINE IDYLLE GIGUELLERIE
6 53 5334708H BLANCHONG Anais PRO/S 0921449  VLADIV DE MARS
7 1 5164254H  NICOLLO Magali AM/S 0800628 URSULE DE SERVIERES
7 29 0185714G  BEGARD Fabrice AM/S 1041531 ALIZEE DE LA LANDE
7 34 1003775U SCHNOEBELEN Lucie AM/S 1219769 CIMBA BIRMAN
8 14 1189745Q PERRIN Alexia AM/S 1336399 DONDIEGO GRAND BUCLAT
8 29 5805729L  BECAMEL Jean Renaud AM/S 0507628 RIESLING
8 34 5572133R  BARON Laetitia AM/S 1157036  BAILA DE LA POMME
8 43 0419040L  BIGORRE Julie AM/S 6004690 NESCIO DE NINE Z
8 48 0996930N  BENEDETTO Jil PRO/S 1334670 DAKOTA DE PRANZAC
8 54 5817549U FERRER Candy AM/S 5045416 C AC'S SUMMERLOVE LEGEND
9 12 0138540)  TIOLLIER Marc PRO/S 1148501 BASTIA DU RASTEOU
9 57 1484722N  LIZOT Candice PRO/S 5042190 WISKE DE FROY Z
9 59 0066238C  SINTES Gilles PRO/S 1338944 DIVA DU PERRON
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3343691A

5329789X

0464601J

0967144M

0091115H

2925279C

2702133J

0657264C

1485481F

0064405A

1344903J

2758737F

2910364C

3061116C

3243611J

2558595F

0123730M

2581736G

1379596M

5528848N

2692502Y

0303821G

3228716X

2462340L

3402469N

0636091C

CORNIC Clara AM/J1

ARNAUD Melanie AM/S

VOLAND Solene AM/S

FONTENELLE Arnaud PRO/S

VERDEZ Karenn PRO/S

PIERROT Maxime PRO/S

SANCHEZ NDOYE David AM/S

VERGE Sandrine AM/S
GODARD Julie AM/S

BRUT Laurence AM/S

AZAIS Camille AM/S
CARTON REI Marine AM/Y1
PALANQUE Laura AM/Y1
GRARD Alexine AM/J2
BANCILHON Philippe AM/S
ANJORAND Valentine AM/Y3
MASSARDO Melanie AM/S
ALLEGRE Pauline AM/Y3
LEYRET Alexandra AM/S
SAUVAGEOT Benjamin AM/S
FRANTZ Louise PRO/J2
DARRE Stephane PRO/S
HERAUD Anais AM/J1
GARCIA Lucie AM/S
LOURME Emilie AM/M2

LANDO Anne Flore AM/S

1153537

4721277

0925259

1032110

1038031

1154019

6003948

5045132

1221362

1454389

0625934

0803844

1071404

0740329

4616459

1341392

1335447

0924546

1153286

0926419

4721714

1147255

0925849

0918906

0739723

0809258

COSMOS DE HUS zZ
GODIVA VD GULDEN zZ
VIVA LULU D'AUBIGNY
ARTICULE DE BELLEVUE
ANAKENA LANDIFER
BIRTHDAY DE LAYE
CRACKER

FANOLIJIN XIER
COQUETTE LANDE
EVIDENCE LABARAQUETTE
SAINCLAR DORCHIVAL
UTOPIK BLACAS

AVISTA DREAM
THALASSA KERNAT
CITO VAN DE KOKERIJ
DEXTER DU BLONDEL
DIEGO DU PAS DOULIER
VEGAS MOUCHE
BIANCA DE LA ROCHE
VAYANO DE PAGANI

LA FLEUR DELACOUR
BARONE DE ST BAUDILE
VIDY MAGE LACOUR
VULPIN DU TEMPLE
TILT DE LAUTURE

USUFRUIT DE RIVERLAND
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